
 

 

Uniform Order Form - Primary 

 

Name of Child Class 
 
 

 

 
Hollinwood Academy School uniform consists of:   PE kit consists of: 

 Black trousers or skirt 
 Green sweatshirt or cardigan (preferably with Hollinwood Academy logo) 
 White polo shirt (preferably with Hollinwood Academy logo) 
 Black shoes 

 White T-shirt (preferably with Hollinwood Academy logo) 
 Black shorts 
 Pumps/trainers 

 

Sweatshirt – Bottle Green.  Embroidered left chest with school logo. 
 

Size 3 – 4 years 5 – 6 years 7 – 8 years 9 – 10 years 11 – 12 years  

 
Price (each) 

 
£7.65 

 
£7.65 

 
£7.65 

 
£7.65 

 
£7.65 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT 

Quantity 
Required 

      

 
Total (£) 

     

 

Cardigan – Bottle Green (Optional).  Embroidered left chest with school logo. 
 

Size 3 – 4 years 5 – 6 years 7 – 8 years 9 – 10 years 11 – 12 years  

 
Price (each) 

 
£10.60 

 
£10.60 

 
£10.60 

 
£10.60 

 
£10.60 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT 

Quantity 
Required 

      

 
Total (£) 

     



 

 

Uniform Order Form - Primary 

Polo Shirts – White.  Embroidered left chest with school logo. 
 

Size 3 – 4 years 5 – 6 years 7 – 8 years 9 – 11 years 12 - 13 years  
 
Price (each) 

 
£5.65 

 
£5.65 

 
£5.65 

 
£5.65 

 
£5.65 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT 

Quantity 
Required 

      

 
Total (£) 

     

 
PE T-Shirt – White.  Embroidered left chest with school logo. 
 

Size 3 – 4 years 5 – 6 years 7 – 8 years 9 – 11 years 12 - 13 years  

 
Price (each) 

 
£4.65 

 
£4.65 

 
£4.65 

 
£4.65 

 
£4.65 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT 

Quantity 
Required 

      

 
Total (£) 

     

 
Book Bag - Green.  With school logo. 
 
 
Price (each) 

 
£5.00 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT 

Quantity 
Required 

  

 
Total (£) 

 

 

I enclose the amount of Office use only 

   £ 
Please make cheques payable to 

New Bridge MAT and return this 

form with appropriate monies to 

your school administrator. 

Date Order Received:  

Order Processed By:  

Amount Received: 

 

 

Cash/Cheque/PayPal:  


