

Name of Child	Class

Hollinwood Academy School uniform consists of:	PE kit consists of:
Black trousers or skirt	White T-shirt (preferably with Hollinwood Academy logo)
Green sweatshirt or cardigan (preferably with Hollinwood Academy logo)	Black shorts
 White polo shirt (preferably with Hollinwood Academy logo) 	Pumps/trainers
Black shoes	

Sweatshirt - Bottle Green. Embroidered left chest with school logo.

Size	3 – 4 years	5 – 6 years	7 – 8 years	9 – 10 years	11 – 12 years	
Price (each)	£7.65	£7.65	£7.65	£7.65	£7.65	TOTAL AMOUNT
Quantity Required						
Total (£)						

Cardigan – Bottle Green (Optional). Embroidered left chest with school logo.

Size	3 – 4 years	5 – 6 years	7 – 8 years	9 – 10 years	11 – 12 years	
Price (each)	£10.60	£10.60	£10.60	£10.60	£10.60	TOTAL AMOUNT
Quantity Required						
Total (£)						





Polo Shirts - White. Embroidered left chest with school logo.

Size	3 – 4 years	5 – 6 years	7 – 8 years	9 – 11 years	12 - 13 years	
Price (each)	£5.65	£5.65	£5.65	£5.65	£5.65	TOTAL AMOUNT
Quantity Required						
Total (£)						

PE T-Shirt – White. Embroidered left chest with school logo.

Size	3 – 4 years	5 – 6 years	7 – 8 years	9 – 11 years	12 - 13 years	
Price (each)	£4.65	£4.65	£4.65	£4.65	£4.65	TOTAL AMOUNT
Quantity Required						
Total (£)						

Book Bag - Green. With school logo.

Price (each)	£5.00	TOTAL AMOUNT
Quantity Required		
Total (£)		

I enclose the amount of	Office use only	
£	Date Order Received:	
	Order Processed By:	
Please make cheques payable to	Amount Received:	
New Bridge MAT and return this		
form with appropriate monies to	Cash/Cheque/PayPal:	
your school administrator.		



